Component List and lllustrations

TIMEBASE

Ref

Value

RESISTORS

R900
R901
R902
R903
R904
R905
R906
R907
R908
R909
R910
R911
R912
R913
R914
R915
R916
R917
R918
R919
R920
R921
R922
R923
R924
R925
R926
R927
R928
R929
R930
R931
R932
R933
R934
R935
R936
R937
R938
R939
R940
R941
R942
R943
R944
R945
R946
R947
R948
R949
R950
R951
R952
R953
R954
R9SS

70

47
10
390
1k2
1k2
47
15
15
3k3
82
10

560
220
220
560
2k2
22k
820k
330
120
270
22k
22k
820k
330
1k8

270k
3k9
2k7
10
220
1kS
3k3
4k7
1k
10k
1k
IM
1k
22k
270
3k9
2k2
2k2
2k2
4k7
56k
82k
22k
12k
18k
3k9
3k9
47k

Description Tol %%

CF

CF
CF

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

CF
CF
CF

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF

Part No.

28714
21793
28722
21800
21800
28714
28708
28708
18556
28717
21793

21798
21796
21796
21798
21802
21812
32360
28721
28718
28720
21812
21812
32360
28721
28725

32356
21804
28726
21793
21796
21801
21803
21805
21799
21809
21799
31840
21799
21812
28720
21804
21802
21802
21802
21805
28729
21818
21812
21810
21811
21804
21804
21815

Ref

RESISTORS (Cont.)

R956
R957
R958
R959
R960
R961
R962
R963
R964
R965
R966
R967
R968
R969
R970
R971
R972
R973
R974
R975
R976
R977
R978
R979
R980
R981
R982
R983
R984
R985
R986
R987
R988
R989
R990
R991
R992
R993
R994
R995
R996
R997
R998
R999
R1000
R1001
R1002
R1003
R1004
R1005
R1006
R1007
R1008
R1009
R1010
R1011

Value

56k
100k
100k
12k

22k
6k8
27k

1k2
2k2
2k2
2k2
2k2
27k
3k9
4k7
10k
22k
2M2
100
56k
68k
100
3k9
100
56k
1k8
10k
100
1k6
3k9
10k
180
220
120
100
10k
56k
1k8
1k3
1k6
1k8
100
15k
15k
27k
22k
4k7
22k
27k
100k
43k
2k2
4k3
2k2

Description

CF
CF
CF
CF

CF
CF
CF

CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CC
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
ww
CF
MO
CF
PCP
CF
PCP
CF
CF
ww
CF
CF
MO
MO
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
CF
MF
MO
PCP
MO
PCP

Section 6

Tol %+

AO.T.
AO.T.

1w

1w

4w

4w
1w

Part No.

28729
21819
21819
21810

21812
21807
21813

28100
21802
21802
21802
21802
21813
21804
21805
21809
21812

1180
21794
19058
21816
21794
21804
21794
19058
28725
29481
21794
28793
21804
28525
21795
28522
28718
21794
29481
19058
28725
28792
28793
28725
21794
28727
28727
21813
21812
21805
21812
21813
29476
26723
24561
26723
24561



Component List and lllustrations

TIMEBASE (Cont.)

Ref

RESISTORS (Cont.)

Value

R1012 2k2
R1013

R1014

R1015 3k3
R1016 4k7
R1017 2k2
R1018 6k8
R1019 900
R1020 100
R1021 10k
R1022 1k
R1023 2k2
R1024 10
CAPACITORS
€901  .01uF
€902  33pF
€903  33pF
€904 .OIuF
€905 27pF
€906  .A47uF
€907  .47uF
€908  470pF
€909  4700pF
910 .OluF
€911  270pF
€912  .0IuF
€913  .0IuF
€914 27pF
€915 27pF
€916 27pF
€917  .0IuF
918

€919 .1uF
€920  220pF
€921 .1uF
€922 .IuF
€923  .0luF
€924  .047uF
€925 .0IuF
€926 27pF
€927  1000pF
€928  220pF
DIODES

D900

D901

D902

D903

D904

D905  8V2
D906

D907

D908

D909

D910

Description Tol %%

PCP

CF
CF
PCP
CF
MF
MF
CF
CF
CF
CF

CE(2)
CE(2)
CE(2)
CE(2)
CE(2)
CE(2)
CE(2)
CE(2)
CE(2)
CE(2)
CE(2)
CE(2)
CE(2)
CE(2)
CE(2)
CE(2)
CE(2)

CE(2)
CE(2)
CE(2)
CE(2)
CE(2) 1%
CE(2)
CE(2)
CE(2)
CE(2)
CE(2)

IN4148
IN3595
IN4148
IN4148
IN4148
ZENER
IN4148
IN4148
IN4148
IN4148
IN4148

250V
500V
500V
250V
500V
3V

160V
500V
500V
250V
500V
250V
250V
500V
500V
500V
250V

30V

30V
30V

30V

250V
500V
500V
500V

Part No.

24561

21803

© 21805

24561
21807
35582
35581
21809
21799
21802
21793

22395
22370
22370
22395
22369
35352
31381
22383
22393
22395
22380
22395
22395
22369
22369
22369
22395

19647
11587
19647
19647
24886

2793
22395
22369
22387
22379

23802
29330
23802
23802
23802
33933
23802
23802
23802
23802
23802

Ref Value
DIODES (Contd.)
D911

D912

D913

D914

D915

D916

D917

Description

IN4148
IN4148
IN4148
IN4148
ZENER

0A47

INTEGRATED CIRCUITS

1C901
1C902
1C903
1C904
1C905
1C906

TRANSISTORS
TR901
TR902
TR903
TR904
TR90S
TR906
TR907
TRO08
TR909
TR910
TRI11
TR912
TR913
TR914
TRO15
TRI16
TR917
TRI18
TR919
TR920
TR921
TR922
TR923
TR924
TR925
TR926
TR927
TR928
TR929
TR930
TR931
TR932
TR933
TR934

SWITCHES
S900
S901

7403
7400
7476
7403
7400
7410

2N2369
2N2369
2N2369
2N2369
BC212
BC182B
BC212
2N2369
2N2369
BC212
2N2369
2N2369
2N2369
BC108
2N2369
2N2369
BC108
2N2369
2N2369
2N2369
BC212B
BC212
BC182B
BC212
BF258
BF258
BC212
MPF102
MPF102
2N2369
2N2369
BC212
BC212
BC212

Section 6

Tol %%

6V2

Part No.

23802
23802
23802
23802
33930
35202

4468

31879
52038
33448
31879
52038
52043

23307
23307
23307
23307
29327
33205
29327
23307
23307
29327
23307
23307
23307
26110
23307
23307
26110
23307
23307
23307
36900
29327
33205
29327
31490
31490
29327
25870
25870
23307
23307
29327
29327
29327

35999
35343



